PERMANENT

FPARCEL

numeer 03-25-106-00L

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
85 FT
17520 GREENLAWN VIL EXT SEC # 2

DATE

NAME OF

OWNER

10-25-68
2-11-69
3-13-70
6-1-73
10-27-177
6-23-80

.+ 3-10-93

-~ 11-12-02
7-11-03

GREENLAWN VILLAGE INC.
JENNINGS, T, ROBERT & HELEN J
BUROKER, ROBERT M & SHERRY L

STRAUSS ROBERT E & LAURA KAY

WHALER VAN G & JILL
WALAVALKAR MADHAV V & MANGAL M

BROWN, ELLSWORTH L. & AUDRA L.

BANK ONE N A
MC BETH DOROTHY M & PATRICIA M SUND

CoFo ‘GB.SO

GiF. Bl 50
C.F. 60.00
C.F.75.00

C.E.. 112,90
SP NO FEE
SP 140,000




